Thor Motor Coach, Inc.
PO Box 1486

701 CR 15

ELKHART, IN 46515
www.ThorMotorCoach.com
Telephone .: (574) 266-1111

MVERCIRII Y

Serial Number: HCHRS260001218 Product Year: 2017 Interior: Regal Onyx
VIN: 1FDXE4FS9HDCO07146 Chassis Year: 2017 Exterior: High Roller Partial Paint
Order #: 0397640-10 Product Chassis E450 Cabinetry: High-Gloss, Glazed Milan
ltem Number:: HCRS26-17.5 2017 RS26 Quantum Base Price:: 97,650.00

Standard Equipment

8000-Ib. Trailer Hitch

Power Patio Awning w/Integrated LED Lighting
Slide-Out Room Awning(s)

Roof Ladder

Dash Applique

Bunk Ladder

Leatherette Sofa

Leatherette Booth Dinette w/Dream Dinette Mechanism
Double Door Refrigerator

3 Burner H/O Gas Range Top

Pantry

Queen-Sized Bed

Shower w/Retractable Door

12V Attic Fan in Bedroom

40" TV on Manual Swivel in Cabover w/Blu-ray Player
Onan RV QG 4000 Gas Generator

6 Gal. Gas/Electric Water Heater

Optional Equipment

Exterior: High Roller Partial Paint 2,

32" Television in Bedroom

Convection Microwave

Single Child Safety Tether

12V Attic Fan in Overhead Bunk
15.0 BTU A/C IPO 135 BTU

Holding Tanks w/Heat Pads
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488
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98
188
143

83

Second Auxiliary Battery

Convenience Package:Keyless Cab Entry & Valve Stem
Extenders

Heated, Remote Ext Mirrors w/Side Cameras
Leatherette Driver/Pass Chairs
Cockpit Carpet Mat

Platinum Package
- HD-Max Fiberglass Sidewalls
- Roller Shad

Total Options::

188
225

1,013
525
83

620000

Total Options::
Base Price:

Total Amount::

6,200.00
97,650.00

103,850.00



